2023 DISTRICT COUNCIL ORDINARY ELECTION

NOMINATIONS RECEIVED
(NOMINATION PERIOD: 17 OCTOBER 2023 - 30 OCTOBER 2023)

SHAM SHUI PO

DISTRICT COMMITTEES CONSTITUENCY

As at 5 pm, 30 October 2023 (Monday)

Name of Nominee Alias
(Surname First)

CHAN Kin-yip
LEUNG Ping-kin
CHEN Lihong
PONG Chiu-fai
CHAU Chun-fai Gary
CHUM Pik-wa

WU Wangqiu
CHEUNG Tak-wai
CHAN Lung-kit
HOU Wenting

WONG Chun-hung Hanson

[Source of information: Nomination forms submitted by nominees]

Date of Nomination |Remarks

19/10/2023
19/10/2023
20/10/2023
20/10/2023
20/10/2023
21/10/2023
21/10/2023
21/10/2023
21/10/2023
24/10/2023
27/10/2023




