2023 DISTRICT COUNCIL ORDINARY ELECTION NOMINATIONS RECEIVED

(NOMINATION PERIOD: 17 OCTOBER 2023 - 30 OCTOBER 2023)

SHAM SHUI PO

DISTRICT COMMITTEES CONSTITUENCY

As at 5 pm, 30 October 2023 (Monday)

Name of Nominee	Alias	Date of Nomination	Remarks
(Surname First)			
CHAN Kin-yip		19/10/2023	
LEUNG Ping-kin		19/10/2023	
CHEN Lihong		20/10/2023	
PONG Chiu-fai		20/10/2023	
CHAU Chun-fai Gary		20/10/2023	
CHUM Pik-wa		21/10/2023	
WU Wanqiu		21/10/2023	
CHEUNG Tak-wai		21/10/2023	
CHAN Lung-kit		21/10/2023	
HOU Wenting		24/10/2023	
WONG Chun-hung Hanson		27/10/2023	

[Source of information: Nomination forms submitted by nominees]

1